
Reference Number Title Description of Goods/Services sought Start Date End date Responsible Department Type of Competition

007/17 DS-183-15 Provision of 3 x Pumping Appliances

Provision of 3 x pumping appliances 

procured from the Devon & Somerset 

Framework: DS183 - 15 10/05/2017 06/06/2017 Fleet

Further competition under 

framework DS-183-15

Invitation to Tender Quarterly Publication (Exceeding 5K)

May - July 2017


